

Ct. Cases 981/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED Vs. RAKESH
(Khyala)

28.01.2026

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused absent.

Neither verification report nor amended memo filed on behalf of complainant in terms of order dated 24.09.2025 and sought time to file the same.

Let the same be filed on or before the next date of hearing.

List the matter for filing verification report alongwith amended memo of parties and further proceedings on 02.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
28.01.2026 (sy)